
NAME POSITION COMPANY TELEPHONE E-MAIL
ICT

Mr. Fenwick Reid Chief Executive Officer ILLUMINAT (Trinidad & Tobago) 
Ltd. 628-4010 fenwick.reid@illuminatnm.com

Mr. Nicholas Galt Director Trinidad Systems Ltd (TSL)              628-9330 nicholas.galt@thetslgroup.com

Roshan Mohammed Managing Director CipherQuest (Trinidad) Ltd                 622-2449 info@cipherquest.com

Marc Chin Aleong Director Esprit Consultants Ltd 627-8544 marc.chin-aleong@esprit.co.tt

Ronald Hinds or 
nominee Managing Director Teleios Systems Ltd                           622-0940 ronald.hinds@teleiossystems.com

Mr. Micheal D. Lau Director Infotech CaribbeanLtd. 623-6845 mlau@infotechcaribbean.com

.
CONSTRUCTION

Mr Gamel Sadeek Director Central Equipment Rentals Ltd. 679-2468
sapphirab@centralequipmentrentals.c
om

Mr Trevor Townsend Chief Executive Officer Trinidad Aggregate Products Ltd 665-4544 tapltd@tstt.net.tt

Mr. Dwight Mahabir Eexcutive Chairman Damus Ltd. 657-7351 dwight@damusgroup.com 
Hayden Kublalsingh 
or nominee

Director Electrical Industries Ltd 643-2414 ieiltt@eil.com

Mr. Frank Moutett Chief Executive Officer Frank Moutett Ltd. 623- 7191 frankmoutett@fmlgroup.com 

Mr. Kissoon Sinanan Trinicad Cement Ltd. 659- 0787 kissoonlaS@tclgroup.com
Mr. Anthony Raheal Director Raheal Holding Ltd. 638-7676 anthony.raheal@rhltt.com
Mr. John Connon Director N. H. International 622-7402 

MANUFACTURING
Ms. Claudia Pegus Director Claudia Pegus Designs                      624-2868(B) claudia@claudiapegus.com 

Ms. Diane Hunt Director Radical Designs 675-6260 designsradical@yahoo.com 

Ms. Meiling Essau Managing Director Meiling Inc. Ltd. 627-6975(B) info@meilinginc.com 
Dr Aleem 
Mohammed Chief Executive Officer S.M. Jaleel & Company Ltd. 677-7520 ceo@chubbysd.com

Mr. Noble Philip Chief Executive Officer Bermudez Biscuit Company 638-3335(B) 
Ext 1295 bermudez@bermudezcaribbean.com

Mr. Bob Ramchand Chief Executive Officer Blue Waters Products Ltd 669-8824 bramchand@bluewaterstt.com

Mr. Jeremy Matouk Chief Executive Officer National Canners Ltd. ( Matouk 
International) 642- 3091

jeremymatouk@gmail.com 

WHOLESALE DISTRIBUTION
Ms. Susan Hamel-
Smith Chief Executive Officer Marketing & Distribution 645-7454(B) 

susan.hamel-smith@marketing-
distribution.com

Mrs Angella Persad Director The Office Authority 658-3546 manager@trinpad.com

Mr Gervaise Warner Group Chief Executive 
Officer Neal & Massy Holdings Ltd gervase/warner@neal-and-massy.com

Name to be advised 
per Jose Nivet

AMCO Alstons Marketing Company 
Ltd.

671-2713(B)  
671-2857(F)

Chris Mack Director J.T Alum & Co. Ltd. 652-3611 chris.mack@jtasupermarkets.com

FOOD PRODUCTION & 

PROCESSING

Mr. Andrew Aleong Managing Director ALBROSCO                                        624-4451(B) aaleongmkt@albrosco.com

Mr. Arthur Lok Jack Chairman Associated Brands Industries Ltd. 638-2022(B) alokjack@cansnack.com

Mr. Marc Moutett Regional Marketing Manager VEMCO mmoutett@vemcott.com 

Mr. Noble Phillip General Manager Bermudez Biscuit Company Ltd. 638- 3335 bermudez@bermudezcaribbean.com 

LIST OF T & T COMPANIES CONFIRMED TO ATTEND CONFERENCE  (Organised by Sector)   


